— R R O O R R O N e

PHONE

NUMBER (Area Code 731)

661.5314

661.5100

661.5139

661.5100

661.5090

661.5206

668.1818

6616570

661.5062

661.5206

661.5100

661.5040

661.6513

661.5015

661.5015

Academic Informatior—Academic Administration

Admission Requirements-Undergraduate Admissions

Alumni Interests—Alumni Services

Application Forms—Undergraduate Admissions

Campus Activities and RecreatierStudent Life

Financial or Business MattersBusiness and Financial Services
General Informatior—Union Station

Gifts, Bequests-Institutional Advancement

Ministry Activities and Spiritual EmphasesSpiritual Life
Payment Plans-Business and Financial Services

Prospective Student Information and LiteraturédUndergraduate Admissions
Records and TranscriptsAcademic Center

Residence Life-Residence Life

Scholarships-Student Financial Planning

Visit us also at our websiteww.uu.edu

1050 Union University Drive
Jackson, Tennessee 38305-3697
731.668.1818



