DIRECTORY OF CORRESPONDENCE

PHONE NUMBER (Area Code 731)

661.5314	Academic Information—Academic Administration
661.5100	Admission Requirements-Undergraduate Admissions
661.5139	Alumni Interests—Alumni Services
661.5100	Application Forms—Undergraduate Admissions
661.5090	Campus Activities and RecreationStudent Life
661.5206	Financial or Business Matters Business and Financial Services
668.1818	General Information—Union Station
6616570	Gifts, Bequests-Institutional Advancement
661.5062	Ministry Activities and Spiritual EmphasesSpiritual Life
661.5206	Payment Plans-Business and Financial Services
661.5100	Prospective Student Information and LiteratureUndergraduate Admissions
661.5040	Records and TranscriptsAcademic Center
661.6513	Residence Life-Residence Life
661.5015	Scholarships-Student Financial Planning
661.5015	

Visit us also at our websiteww.uu.edu

1050 Union University Drive Jackson, Tennessee 38305-3697 731.668.1818